S133 W. FULLERTON AVENUE

This instrument was prepared by:

00\*\$1

	Ë	į
ļ		į
- 1	ж,	į
•	7	į
•		į
- 1		ì
•	_	
:	=	į
•	-	
	•	į
•		•
1	E	
3	٤	
At total		
MANAGE		
Attended to		
\$ Landon		
A standoute		
A. Stationa		
MAN STATESTIC		
JEAN STATES		
A JUNE A STATE OF		
WHAT STATES	WADENTY YERSEL	

15000 May
150805 July

geta and marking productive sections of the first of the section of the productive section of the section of th	(herein "Proporty Address");	IF 80834 code)
CHICAGO ,	114 M. BERENICE	To seeappe out sed doing
g as the property of the state	in the second of	The second secon
gar assault a <b>gain</b> ga a ta chilly the storage but the	and the second section is a second section of the second	
	orangan di kacamatan Newson katalon ing paggan ting bilangan Kalangan kacamatan katalon katalon kalangan kalangan katalon katalon katalon katalon katalon katalon katalon k	
position of the second of the	and the control of the second of the control of the second	and the second of the second of the second second of
pages that there is a settle of the agriculture of the		and the state of t
an landraga janda sukti seberit salah felimbar bermilan ber	and the first of the second of	
abaunt gain ar harrist is the or a grain of a con-	Commence to the particle contribution of the c	administration of the street of the
where the matter of the time to the state of the second	[3] J. Martin, M. Barris, A. S. Martin, M. Martin, Phys. Rev. B 48, 120 (1997). [4] A. Martin, M. Barris, M. Barris, M. Martin, Phys. Rev. B 48, 120 (1997).	
and the first state of marking and the first state of the first state	The first of the second of the	
and reduced got in the secure of the con-	and the second second section is a second section of the second section of the second section of the second second section of the section	"" HUO.
соок солиту кесовоев	The second of th	1 a. a.a.a.
\$629-16-× 0 \$ £9£9\$	Holescal	b day
1917 137 27 27 27 27 27 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	The second of the first first	$\sigma$
Section wis Granded Section 2015		
Absent regard Californ Solving in the set release to the con-	and the state of t	to a self service of the self-
nament erek i kom ekste i redoktivi ist ist et ett til sit i och ett i sit i och ett i sit i och ett i sit i o		and the second of the second o
\$20649 <b>*</b> 6	and the state of t	and the same of th
	1.5067316	lang at a sa malang talah di
and the gladgestale is one our to have the en-		
The first of the first of the second of the		22 Mars 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
nga amin'ny fivondronan'i North Colonia. Ny INSEE dia mampiasa ny kaominina mpikambana amin'ny faritr'oka mandritry ny taona mandritry ny taona amin'n	100,000,6	PERMANENT INDEX # 13-1
	RS SUB JIVI, JON UNIT 2, BEING A SUBDIVISI NGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MEI	
State of Illinois:	COOK	located in the County of
anced by the Note, with interest thereon, the see herewith to protect the security of this wer herein contained, and (b) the repayment ader pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein to Lender the following described property	(a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidences with interest thereon, advanced in accordate of the covenants and agreements of Borro v. terset thereon, made to Borrower by Lea	TO SECURE to 1 andor Mortgage, and the performance of any the performance. To secure advances, with
[1] J. Martin, Phys. Lett. B 50, 120 (1997); S. M. Starley, Phys. Lett. B 51, 122 (1997); S. M. Starley, Phys. Lett. B 52, 122 (1997); S. M. Starley, Phys. Lett. B 52, 123 (1997); S. M. Starley, Phys. Lett. B 52, 123 (1997); S. M. Starley, Phys. Lett. B 52, 123 (1997); S. M. Starley, Phys. Lett. B 52, 123 (1997); S. M. Starley, Phys. Lett. B 52, 123 (1997); S. M. Starley, Phys. Lett. B 52, 123 (1997); S. M. Starley, Phys. Lett. B 53, 123 (1997); S. M. Starley, Phys. Lett. B 53, 123 (1997); S. M. Starley, Phys. B 54,	SSOS I YAAUNAU	sooner baid, due and parable ui
rest, with the balance of the indebledness, it not	ani bas feqioning to standllatent yldtaom re	ol gaibiyo q ("sto%" aistad)
DECEMBER 11, 1991	is evidenced by Borrower's note dated	Dollars, which indebtedness
	DOI/ON GNA GNA	ONE HUND? ED SIXTY THOUS
10	interligible production are principal sum in managed and single	WHEREAS, Borrower
as the spreading as a systematic for financial or advance of the second	(COO 71 0/28/2012 - )	2133 MEZL ENTTEKLO
herein "Londer", Londer		
PATES OF AMERICA	existing under the laws of the UNITED S	therein borrower, therein
BANK FOR SAVINGS	CBAGIN FEDERAL	
	ANNE M HYLAND, HUSBAND AND WIFE	A CHARLES OF THE STREET
SER 19 91, between the Mortgagor,		PATRICK L HVI AND AND JE.
Court of the state of the first of the state	made this 11TH day of DECEME	- abyolaon sina
E amandan and the second of th		and the second s
\$ZOGL9X6	MOKIOHOD	
CHICAGO, IL 60639 - CHICAGO, IL 60639	TO A OTT GOM	ender ender i grand de la compressión de la compressión de la compressión de la compressión de la compressión La compressión de la
A SELDOWS	Designation in the Control of the Co	

Property.

Proporty.

Proporty.

The insurance policy insuring Lendeule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lendeule interest in the frame and the first of th

TOCETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents, royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water rights, and water stock, and all easements now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Mortgage; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate this Mortgage is on a leasehold) are hereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage, so the leasehold estate the "Property," and property or the leasehold and the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage.

UNIFORM COVENANTS.

t. Payment of Principal and Interest. Berrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest

on any Future Advances secured by this Mortgage, a

. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Mortgage, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof,

The Funds shall be held in an institution, the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution), Lender (shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account, or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Mortgage that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds, Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Mortgage.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessment, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly remained to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay a Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Barower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in [10] of all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, shall apply, no later than harm circley prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by

Lender at the time of application at a credit against the sums secured by this Mortgage.

3. Application of Payment: Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, the to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to

interest and principal on any Future Advisors, 350

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay an taxes, assessments and other charges, lines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Mortgage, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof ... inot paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payer thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment circulty. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any den which has priority over this Mortgage; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lenter, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, legal proceedings which open to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the

Property or any part thereof.

5. Hazard Insurance. Becrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter creeted on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage," and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; provided, that Lender shall not require that the

amount of such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Byrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums a insurance policies shall be paid in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the insurance carrier,

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable or render and shall include a standard mortgage clouse in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender, Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lember. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower,

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be viplied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Mortgage is not thereby impaired, it such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of the Mortgage would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage, with the xo ss, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for issurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or tepair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Mortgage.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Mortgage immediately prior

to such sale or acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments, Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Mortgage is on a leasehold. If this Mortgage is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Mortgage, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Mortgage as if the rider were a part hereof.

ider were a part hereof. A security of Fig. 11 Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Mortgage, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and

Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Mortgage. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note tudess payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in

the Property.

9. Condemnation: The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, it'll

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage, with the excess, if any paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Mortgage immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

of If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages. Borrower fails to respond to Londer within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Londer's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the

sums secured by this Mortgage,

we Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the Jue date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such

Iments, and the second of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage granted by Leader to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower in Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or reluse to exicn' time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage by

reason of any demand made by 'ne original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law thall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedney, secured by this Mortgage.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedes provided in this Mortgage are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Mortgage or afforded by 1 w or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; oil at and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder the principles of paragraph 17 hered. (1) inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hered. (1) subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All eccenants and agreements of Barrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Mortgar, are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Mortgage shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lend. s address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Mortgage shall be deemed to have been given to

Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

15. Uniform Mortgage; Governing Law; Severability. This form of mortgage combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Mortgage shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is focated. In the event that any provision or clause of this Mortgage or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such coeffict shall not affect other provisions of this Mortgage or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision and to this end the provisions of the Mortgage and the Note are declared to be severable.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Mortgage at the time of

execution or after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property: Assuraption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower "without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a fien or engumbrance subordinate to this Mortgage, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a ransfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant-or (d) the grant of my leasehold interest of three y are not containing an eption to purchase. Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender and desperson to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Mortgage shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. If Leaver has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Borrower from all obligations under this Mortgag 12 d the Note.

If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 14 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows: 18. Acceleration; Remodies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Martgage, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to one such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgogo, foreclosure by judicial proceeding and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to assert in the foreclasure proceeding the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and foreclosure. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Londer at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may foreclose this Mortgage by judicial proceeding. Lender shall be entitled to collect in such proceeding all expenses of foreclosure, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees, and costs of documentary evidence abstracts and title reports.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate, Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Mortgage discontinued at any time

<sup>3.66 35</sup> or il Borrower ceases to occupy the property as his/her principal residence

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

RETURN TO BOX 403

If breach a characteristic in the property of the register colored and trains in the property, and a day time prior to the explanel on any present of the substitution of the property of the	and the first of the second of		
period a technique and tension of the transport and tension of the transport of the advanced to the secretary and the secretary back and the secretary and the secretary and the secretary and the secretary back and the secretary and the secretary and the secretary back and the secretary and the secretary back and the secretary and the secretary back and the secretary and the secretary and the secretary back and the secretary and secretary and secretary and secretary and secretary and the secretary and secretary as secretary as secretary as the secretary and secretary as s	Confidence		1_170-10 Dammer Loripouddy
Person of the property of the property of the property contribution of any of the property contribution of the property contribution that the property contribution to contribute the property contribution to the property contribution to contribution to contribution to the property contribution to contribution to contribution to contribution to the property contribution to contribution to contribution to contribution to contribution to the property contribution to contribution to contribution to contribution to contribution to the property contribution to the property contribution to the property contribution to contribution to contribution to the property contrib	<ul> <li>A series of the control of the control</li></ul>		
Person of the property of the property of the property contribution of any of the property contribution of the property contribution that the property contribution to contribute the property contribution to the property contribution to contribution to contribution to the property contribution to contribution to contribution to contribution to the property contribution to contribution to contribution to contribution to contribution to the property contribution to contribution to contribution to contribution to contribution to the property contribution to the property contribution to the property contribution to contribution to contribution to the property contrib	rang da ang kalang at mga	V	
Parties of the control processor and the service of the control of the property, the control of the processor and and the processor and the processor and the processor and th	ng aku gathan ing kaling menghibi menghapakan menghibi kebalan berandi terbahan sebagai terbahan sebagai kebal Berandi kebalan sebagai kebalan sebagai kebalan sebagai kebalan sebagai terbahan sebagai terbahan sebagai keba Berandi kebalan sebagai kebalan sebagai kebalan sebagai kebalan sebagai terbahan sebagai terbahan sebagai keba	■ STATE OF ILLINGIS ■	Digita Variou \$
The control motor may be an entired to the control of the control	oridua Victori	- <b>У</b> илинодо	[ CIS →
Upon isoscienciation under the passessist in ferroary and another the property, and a my time therefore the internal presentation to always of receivable understand presents and a ferroary and a my time to present and a my time to the receivable to a ferroary and another to the contract at the ferroary and another to the contract and the property and collection of the receivable to the contract and the ferroary and collection of the receivable to the contract and the ferroary and collection of the ferroary an	12 DE	\$	
Upon isoscienciation under the passessist in ferroary and another the property, and a my time therefore the internal presentation to always of receivable understand presents and a ferroary and a my time to present and a my time to the receivable to a ferroary and another to the contract at the ferroary and another to the contract and the property and collection of the receivable to the contract and the ferroary and collection of the receivable to the contract and the ferroary and collection of the ferroary an		And the second s	Ay Commission expires:
Upon accolection undergraphial Britances or accordance and the forentry, and any time precession of and manage the property and to sollect the cruits of the precession of and manage the property and to sollect the cruits of the Property and collect the cruits of the Property and collected by Linder or the collect the cruits of the Property and collected by Linder or the collect the cruits of the Property and Collected by Linder or the collect the cruits of the Property and the property and collected by Linder or the Collected by Linder or the Collected by Linder or the Property and the Collected or the Property and the Collected or the Collected or the Property and the Collected or the Property and the Collected or the Property of the Property and the Collected or the Collected	111H qu'à ol DECEMBER 19 91	sidi des laicillo bas	and the second of
Then according to the present property and to solved the school of the property and a mytime described the solved the school of the property and the property and the property and the property including these part due. All tents caution of any time property and to solved the course of the Property and observed by the property and the property and the property including the second of the property and then to the property and then to the property and prop		gam att tot hou fining	
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 heresof or abandonment of the Property, and a my time prince to the aspectation of any period choice, the pressure of the control of t	tal and the early and the present agreement to a contract the experience of the	and the same of th	
Upon needestation tabler participal 18 lected to the bandenment of the Property, and of say time prince to the expiration of any period of redention to their property and of say time prior to the control of the procession of and manage the Property and the collection of the Property and Conference of the control of the Conference of the Property and the Society of the Conference of the Property and the Property	se Inomuriani bies (d) borovilob bne bongis v od 1 Indi bogbolv	yy in person, and acknow	ab sidt om oatote beraeqqa
Upon newderation under persegraph 18 hereal or abandonment of the Property, and all stay time prior to the expiration of any property, and all stay time prior to the expiration of all manage the Property and to collect the cents of the property including the covered abail to preparty and to collect the cents of management of the property and to collect the cents of management of the property and to collect the cents of management of the property and of collection of conts, including, but not limited to reveivor's been property and to collection to the property and other property and to collection of the collection of	whose name(s) are subscribed to the foregoing instrument,	pe the same person(s)	personally known to me to
Upon novelexation under peragraph 18 locased or abandonment of the Property, and all any time prior to the expiration of any property, and all any as a state of the expiration belowing present and manage the broperty and to collect the remix of the broperty including thouse pear due. All remix of the property of the collection of and manage the reportery and to collect the remix of the broperty and of the reduced by Larder or the receiver shall be preparty and to collection of the collection o		en e	- AR WITH THE THE THE AREA ARE AND AND A STATE OF THE
Upon newderation under persegraph 18 hereal or abandonment of the Property, and all stay time prior to the expiration of any property, and all stay time prior to the expiration of all manage the Property and to collect the cents of the property including the covered abail to preparty and to collect the cents of management of the property and to collect the cents of management of the property and to collect the cents of management of the property and of collection of conts, including, but not limited to reveivor's been property and to collection to the property and other property and to collection of the collection of			
Upon newdocation under paragraph 18 hereal or abandonment of the Property, and along time prior to the expiration of any property, and along the property and along the property and along the property and a collection of and memoge the Property and to collect the rema of the Property including these pear due. All remixes on two receiver shall be property and to collect the remixes of the Property and to delice the remixes of the property and to delice the remixes of the property and other than the collection of the release of the remixes of the remixes of the remixes of the remixes and then to the remains a transferior of the remains and the receiver shall be taked to the remixed by this Mortgage, then the second of the release of this Mortgage, then the remains of the indefinenced by Property and other are remaindly received.  22. Wherever, between the first request of Borrower, Lemier's option preserved by this Mortgage, when evidenced the release of this Mortgage, then reduced the release of the indefinenced the original amount of the indefinenced the original promises of Borrower. But the secured by this Mortgage, then indefined the release of this Mortgage, are reduced by the Mortgage, the property of the reduced the reduced the reduced the original amount of the indefinedness are reduced by the Mortgage, the reduced by this Mortgage, the reduced by the Mortgage, the may make anomal of the indefinedness are reduced by the Mortgage, the reduced by this Mortgage, the reduced by the reduced the original amount of the indefinedness are reduced by the safety of the secured by this Mortgage, the reduced by the Mortgage, the reduced by the reduced the original amount of the indefinedness are reduced by the reduced the reduced by the reduced the reduced the reduced the reduced the reduced the indefinenced the reduced the reduc		The Royal Control of the Control of	PATRICK L. HYLAND AND
period of redengthen tolough gluens and characteristic property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any period of redength of plotted in the reserver characteristic property and to the Property including those past due, All rents enter those the preserven of and memoge the Property and to edited the rents of the Property including those past due, All rents enter the receiver shall be applied litted to perceiver shall be applied litted to perceiver be under and reasonable enteriors because the form that there is the Property and collection of the Property and collection of the form of the Property and collection of the three forms of the Second of the Advances. It is not read to be town to the collection of the form reduced in receiver shall be indeed to the second of the Advances. It is not request of Borrower, Leader, such interest thereon, shall be second by this Mortgage, may make finite Advances. It is not request of Borrower, Leader, so prior in the finite Advances, with interest thereon, shall be second by this Mortgage, may make finite Advances. It is not become the property of the Second of the confidence of the crider's option prior to release of this Mortgage, may be advanced in accordance for the shall the principal amount of the indebtedness accorded by the Advances. All on the sales of the cridical such advanced in accordance berewith to protect the country of this Mortgage, when reduced by the Advances are advanced in accordance between the prior advanced by the Advances. All on the sales are advanced to a secure of the cridical such advanced in accordance of the cridical such advanced and the secure of the property.  22. Maiver of the Sec. on U.S. 3. 32000.00  23. Waiver of the Sec. on U.S. 3. 32000.00  24. Waiver of Horower shall pay at casts of received by the sales and the security of this Mortgage, exceed the original and the security of the sales are received by the sales and the security of this Mortgage, and the sales are secured by the sales are secured by the sales and the sales		NON CONTRACTOR	2,05
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any procession under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expired to the control of the froming deceased and the property and to collect the centra of the Property including those part due, All tents center upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to leader the remix of the property including those part due, All tents collection of the coefficients and the receiver's level, parameter of the property and collection of the coefficients of the coeffi	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}}}}}}}}}$	STOKY (	STATE OF ILLINOIS.
Upon acceleration under peragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any profession under peragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of the property and an analysis of the property including those part due, All rents enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to defect the centre of unanggement of the Property and collection of an analysis of the property and collection of the property including hore part due, All rents centre, including, but no thinked to receiver's love, premiums on vereiver's bonds and reasonable alterney's fees, and then to the second of the Property and collection of the final decipiests of the content of the final fees of this Mortgage, and then to the final fees of this Mortgage, and the receiver shall be independent and the receiver and the receiver shall be independently by this Mortgage, and the fees of this Mortgage, or of the fees of this Mortgage, and the fees of this Mortgage, or of this Mortgage, or of this Mortgage, or o		en e	
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any procession under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expired to the control of the froming deceased and the property and to collect the centra of the Property including those part due, All tents center upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to leader the remix of the property including those part due, All tents collection of the coefficients and the receiver's level, parameter of the property and collection of the coefficients of the coeffi	$\tau_{\sim}$		
Upon acceleration under peragraph 18 hereal or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any period of redempinen tollowing judicial sale, bruder, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be applied first to perment of the coast of management of the property including those past due, All reads collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to perment of the coast of management of the broperty and collection of any including, but not limited to receiver shall be applied first to perment of the coast of management of the broperty and collection of any including, but not limited to receiver shall be about a solicity of the second of the coast of the coast of the coast. Leader's opinion prior to release of this Mortgage, may make promissory notes at the Mortgage, may make this Mortgage, may make this Mortgage, may make the mortal make the Mortgage, may make the make the mortal make the Mortgage of the Mortgage, may make the mortal make the make the make the ma		I*	
Upon acceleration under peragraph 18 licreal or abandonment of the Property, and at sury time prior to the expiration of any time prior to the expiration of any time prior to the expiration of the core of redemption following induced said, lender, in person, by again or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be applied freely and only and unangement of the foreign of and manage the Property and to collect the tents of the inspiration of the property and collection of collection of collective dy Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to partnered the coris of management of the Property and collection of contents of inspiration to the receiver shall be applied first to partnered by the society of the collection of th		The state of the s	
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereal or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any grades of redemption following judicial sales, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be untilted to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to parament of the cests of unangement of the Property and collection of cents, including, but not limited to receiver's lees, premiums on receiver's boards and reasonable altorately and then to the sent secured by Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only but those vents actually received.  21. Further Advances: Upon request of Borrower, Lender's eption prior to release of this Mortgage, may make promissory note, at they that said notes are secured brefared three and the receiver shall be included by this Mortgage, not indolutedness are secured brefared at the security of this Mortgage, not indolutedness are secured by the Mortgage, not provided the future Advances, with interest three shall be secured by this Mortgage, not provided the future advances of the future and the receiver shall be secured by the solution, it is not account of the future and contract shall pay at extended by this Mortgage, accounted the provided the secured by the solution, it is not.  22. Release Upon cynness of all sums absenced in accordation, it is not.  23. Welease Upon cynness of all sums accured by this Mortgage, Lender shall property.  24. Welver all Homester all converted in accordation, it is not.			Die
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereal or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any grades of redemption following judicial sales, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be untilted to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to parament of the cests of unangement of the Property and collection of cents, including, but not limited to receiver's lees, premiums on receiver's boards and reasonable altorately and then to the sent secured by Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only but those vents actually received.  21. Further Advances: Upon request of Borrower, Lender's eption prior to release of this Mortgage, may make promissory note, at they that said notes are secured brefared three and the receiver shall be included by this Mortgage, not indolutedness are secured brefared at the security of this Mortgage, not indolutedness are secured by the Mortgage, not provided the future Advances, with interest three shall be secured by this Mortgage, not provided the future advances of the future and the receiver shall be secured by the solution, it is not account of the future and contract shall pay at extended by this Mortgage, accounted the provided the secured by the solution, it is not.  22. Release Upon cynness of all sums absenced in accordation, it is not.  23. Welease Upon cynness of all sums accured by this Mortgage, Lender shall property.  24. Welver all Homester all converted in accordation, it is not.	the control of the second of the control of the second of		# UCC
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereal or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any prior of redemption tollowing judicial sale, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be sufficient of the reals of management of the Property and manage the Property and to collected the reals of management of the Property and collection of confected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to parament of the costs of management of the Property and collection of sums secured by thus Mortgage. Lender and the receiver shall be inside to account only be those rents actually received.  21. Furter Advances: Upon request of Borrower, Lender's option prior to release of this Mortgage, may make promissory notes at they that said notes are secured becreated thereon, shall be secured by this Mortgage, and underlanded in accordance for time shall repeat the secured by the indebtedness secured by anomissory notes at they that said notes are secured becreated to protect the security of this Mortgage, and undefined by the said notes are secured by this Mortgage, and the indebtedness secured by the Mortgage, and the property of the continuents of all sums accounted by this Mortgage, Lender shall replace to the original amount of the Core, no. Co.7: 32000.00  22. Release of the received of recordation, if any.  23. Performer shall pay at contract thereby waives all right of burnestead exemption in the Property.	BOTTOWET JE AND -BOTTOWET	Scar &	PATRICK L. HYLAND
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereal or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any prior of redemption tollowing judicial sale, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be sufficient of the reals of management of the Property and manage the Property and to collected the reals of management of the Property and collection of confected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to parament of the costs of management of the Property and collection of sums secured by thus Mortgage. Lender and the receiver shall be inside to account only be those rents actually received.  21. Furter Advances: Upon request of Borrower, Lender's option prior to release of this Mortgage, may make promissory notes at they that said notes are secured becreated thereon, shall be secured by this Mortgage, and underlanded in accordance for time shall repeat the secured by the indebtedness secured by anomissory notes at they that said notes are secured becreated to protect the security of this Mortgage, and undefined by the said notes are secured by this Mortgage, and the indebtedness secured by the Mortgage, and the property of the continuents of all sums accounted by this Mortgage, Lender shall replace to the original amount of the Core, no. Co.7: 32000.00  22. Release of the received of recordation, if any.  23. Performer shall pay at contract thereby waives all right of burnestead exemption in the Property.	in it is for all the first the contract of the	X LAX IA	J 4.44
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereal or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any period of redemption following judicial sale, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be unifiled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the reats of management of the Property and collection of collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to parament of the rest and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sum second by thus Mortgage Lender and the receiver's best premiums on rereiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the second by this Mortgage Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only be those rents actually received.  21. Furite Advances: Upon request of Borrower, Lender's option prior to release of this Mortgage, may make Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Mortgage when evidenced by this Mortgage, and red indeptedness secured by the Mortgage, and advances in the said notes are secured becevit, to be secured by this Mortgage, and advanced in accordance between the principal amount of the Note, at the said notes are secured becevith to protest the security of this Mortgage, accounted by the said notes are secured becaused the original amount of the Note, at the said notes are secured by this Mortgage, and account of the vignest of all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall release this Mortgage without of all sums secured by this Mortgage, and the property of the private of all sums secured by this Mortgage relations to all sums secured by this Mortgage relations to all sums secured by this Mortgage relations to all sums secured by this Mortgage relations of the private of all sums secured by this Mortgage relations to all sums secured by this Mortgage relations to all sums secured by this Mortgage relations to all the more and the independence of the secured by this Mortgage of the sums secured by this Mortgage and the more and the more and	ogegioof, zint be	etuesxe sed massach ,403	IN MILNESS WHER
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereal or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any period of redemption following judicial sale, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be unifiled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the reats of management of the Property and collection of collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to parament of the rest and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sum second by thus Mortgage Lender and the receiver's best premiums on rereiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the second by this Mortgage Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only be those rents actually received.  21. Furite Advances: Upon request of Borrower, Lender's option prior to release of this Mortgage, may make Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Mortgage when evidenced by this Mortgage, and red indeptedness secured by the Mortgage, and advances in the said notes are secured becevit, to be secured by this Mortgage, and advanced in accordance between the principal amount of the Note, at the said notes are secured becevith to protest the security of this Mortgage, accounted by the said notes are secured becaused the original amount of the Note, at the said notes are secured by this Mortgage, and account of the vignest of all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall release this Mortgage without of all sums secured by this Mortgage, and the property of the private of all sums secured by this Mortgage relations to all sums secured by this Mortgage relations to all sums secured by this Mortgage relations to all sums secured by this Mortgage relations of the private of all sums secured by this Mortgage relations to all sums secured by this Mortgage relations to all sums secured by this Mortgage relations to all the more and the independence of the secured by this Mortgage of the sums secured by this Mortgage and the more and the more and	Arabor of the indicates best and it is the Property.	st in Jorrower hereby wa	Se Araiver of House
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereal or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any period of redemption following judicial sale, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be sufficiently and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents cause, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the property including those receiver shall be applied first to parament of the easts of management of the Property and collection of sums, including, but not limited to receiver's locs, premiums on reveiver's bands and reasonable attorney's lees, and then to the sums secured by thus Mortgage. Londer and the receiver shall be liable to account only be those rents actually received.  21. Furner, Advances, Upon request of Borrower, Lender's option prior to release of this Mortgage, may make Future Advances, Upon request of Borrower, Lender's option prior to release of this Mortgage, may make future Advances are secured by this Mortgage, and collectioned by the Mortgage, and collectioned by the Mortgage, near jobaled and account of the indebtedness secured by this Mortgage, near jobaled and account of the Sote, or Collection of the accurate the prior of this Mortgage, exceed the original amount of the Sote, or Collection of the accurate the secured by the secured by the Sote, or Collection of the Sote, or Collection of the secured the original amount of the Sote, or Collection of the secured the original amount of the Sote, or Collection of the Sote, or Collection of the secured the original amount of the Sote, or Collection of the secured the original amount of the Sote, or Collection of the secured the original amount of the Sote, or Collection or Collection or Sote, or Collection or Collection or Collection or Sote, or Collection or Collection or Collection or Solection or Collection or Collection or C	, ·		Borrower, Borrower shall p
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereal or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any period of redemption following judicial sale, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be unified to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the reats of management of the Property and collection of collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to parament of the resistant at the Property and collection of such may finited to receiver's been, premiums on rereiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's lees, and then to the sums secured by thus Abergage. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only be those rents actually received.  21. Furite Advances: Upon request of Borrower, Lender's option prior to release of this Mortgage, may make Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender's option prior to release of this Mortgage, when evidenced by provinces to the analysis of the indebtedness secured by provinces to the indeptedness secured by this said notes are secured by the principal amount of the indebtedness secured by provinces at any that said notes are secured hereby, At no time shall the principal amount of the indebtedness secured by	of the agential sid assales finds rainal assertial sid of the	AND A COMPANY AND A MARKET OPENING AND AS A STREET OF	, , , , , ,
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereal or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any period of redemption following judicial sale, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be unititled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the reals of management of the Property and collection of collection of and manage the Property and to collection of the Property and collection of collection of an initial to enter aball be applied first to parament of the property including, but not limited to receiver's bees, promiting an receiver's boards and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by thus Abertgage. Londer and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.  21. Furtir Advances, Upon request of Borrower, Lender, of Lender's option prior to release of this Mortgage, may make Future Advances to Borrower, Lender, and interest distinct but the Sorrower Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Mortgage when evidenced by Future and the course to the Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Mortgage when evidenced by Future and the secured by this Mortgage when evidenced by Future and the secured by this Mortgage when evidenced by Future and the secured by this sources to the evidenced by the contract of the secured by this source and the evidenced by the contract of the contra			
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereal or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any period of redemption following judicial sale, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be unititled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the reals of the Property and collection of collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to parament of the resistant of the Property and collection of collection of and management of the Property and collection of collection of the property and collection of the reactiver's foce, promining on reveiver's local, and then to the sums, inclinding, but not limited to receiver's foce, promining on reveiver's local, and then to the sums secured by this Mortgage. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.	with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Mortgage when evidenced by	er. Such Future Advances,	Епінге Адуальсея із Восточу
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any period of redemption following judicial said, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the cents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to parament of the easts of management of the Property and collection of collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to parament of the easts of management of the Property and collection of confected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to parameter and management of the Property and collection of confected by Lender or the Property and collection of the receiver's lees, and then to the			
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereal or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any period of redemption following indicast sale, lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be untitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents	adt of nodt has seed e'yentotte oldenoseer has rebind e'resterer no rminin-	ord sood grovious of both	ronts, including, but not lin
Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereaf or abandonment of the Property, and at sny time prior to the expiration of any opening of redemption following judicial sale, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to			
			·
			• •
Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the reats of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph			
acceleration had occurred. Appointment of Receiver: Lender in Possession, As additional security hereunder, 20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver:		o mountaingot staasi	
the Property and Berrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Mortgage and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as it no			
(d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to azzure that the lien of this Mortgage, Lender's interest in			•
expenses incurred by Lender in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage and in enforcing the covenants and including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and			
breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Marigage; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable in the sates of Borrower contained by Letters of Section 1997 and 1997 an			
prior to entry of a judgment entoreing this Mortgage it: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Mortgage, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all			•••